Circuit Protection | Distribution Boards
Wylex NHTN20MR Dist
Board 20Way TP
Wylex NHTN20MR Distribution
Board 20Way TP
General Information
Brand Wylex Ltd
Product Type Distribution Board
Standards BS EN 60439-
3/60898/60947-3
Width 430 mm
Depth 144 mm
Type Type B
Ingress Protection IP3X
Height 1000 mm
Pole Configuration Triple Pole + Neutral +
Earth (3P+N+E)
Body Material Steel
Incomer Current Rating 125 A
Outgoing Ways 20 Way
Metered Y
SKU: NHTN20MR
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 07/05/24